
Bus Name Stop # Location AM

PM            

(Regular 

Dismissal)

PM       

(Early 

Dismissal)

1 4901 Sunbeam Rd (Apartment Entrance)

2 Bentley Green Apartment Entrance 6:00

3 Acme St & Cocoa Ave 6:20

4 Acme St & Jasper Ave 6:22

5 Oak Hammock Apartment Entrance 6:24

6 Oakwood Villa Apartment Entrance 6:26

7

Bartram Rd & Atlantic Blvd                        

(Publix Parking Lot) 6:36

8 1st & Franklin 6:46

9 4th & Harrison 6:49

10 9th & Brackland 6:52

11 2138 Blair St 6:59

12 E 21st St & Buckman St 7:01

13 E 21st St & Phoenix Ave 7:03

14

645 E 21st St                                           

(Sanctuary Walk Apartment) 7:05

15 Ravine St & N Liberty St 7:08

16 E 16th St & N Liberty St 7:10

17 E 9th St & N Liberty St 7:12

18 E 3rd St & N Liberty St 7:14

19 816 W 12th St 7:17

W 11th St & Dr Roy Baker St 7:19

Blodgett Villas Apartment Entrance 7:24

20 West Campus

1 Normandy & McGirts Point                      6:00 6:33

2 Chaffee & Normandy                         (Publix) 6:10 6:23

3 POW-MIA Memorial Pkwy & Chaffee Rd S 6:15 6:17

4

Normandy & Lamplighter                              

(BP Gas Station) 6:20 6:12

5 Wilson & Kenwood 6:25 6:07

6 Star Leaf Rd & Spring Tree Road 6:28 6:04

7 Melvin & Ricker 6:35 5:56

8

Westchase Ct & 103rd                                                                      

(At Door) 6:42 5:49

9 California & 103rd 6:45 5:46

10 Jacksonville Heights Apartment Entrance 6:50 5:41

11

Publix & 103rd                                           

(Parking Lot) 6:58 5:38

12 Carlton & Wheat 7:05 5:36

13

103rd & Harlow                                           

(Library) 7:12 5:26

14 Lane & Londonbridge 7:15 5:23

15 Lane & Cinderella 7:18 5:20

16 Cove at Peninsula Apartment Entrance 7:28 5:12

NORTH FLORIDA EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE

2024-2025 BUS ROUTE & STOPS

WESTSIDE           Ms. 

Lopez        

SOUTHSIDE & 

EASTSIDE             Mr. 

Esteban



17 Blanding & Confederate (BP Gas Station) 7:30 5:10

18 Cross Creek Apartment Entrance 7:40 4:55

19 West Campus 7:45

1 26th & Lee 6:05 5:30

2 27th & Stuart 6:07 5:32

3 27th & Moncrief 6:10 5:34

4 26th & Pearce 6:12 5:36

5 24th & Spires 6:14 5:37

6 43rd & Avenue B 6:17 5:42

7 Cleveland & Trenton 6:20 5:47

8 Cleveland & Edgewood 6:22 5:48

9 Cleveland & 45th 6:25 5:50

10 Nancy & 30th 6:28 5:55

11 30th & Marland 6:30 5:56

12 13th & Palafox 6:35 6:00

13 12th & Fairfax 6:37 6:02

14 6th & Blue 6:40 6:05

15 Rushing & King 6:42 6:07

16 3rd & Tyler 6:44 6:09

17 6th & Powhattan 6:46 6:11

18 McMillan & Hardee 6:48 6:13

19 9th & Huron 6:55 6:18

20 12th & Prospect 6:57 6:19

21 15th & Melson 6:59 6:21

22 3rd & Dena 7:04 6:24

23 Highway Ave & Lane 7:15 6:30

24 Victory Pointe Apartment Entrance 7:25 5:15

1 Broward & Shoreview 6:00

2 Briarcliff & Beckner 6:03

3 Dunn & Publix Parking Lot 6:04

4 Hampton Ridge Apartment Entrance 6:08

5 6:12

6 1921 Dunn Ave (Dollar General) 6:15

7 Woodley Creek Rd & Clearbrook Cove Rd 6:24

8 Rogers & Ribault 6:29 6:02

9 4720 Colchester Rd 6:34 6:07

10 Norfolk & Portsmouth 6:37 6:10

11 Moncrief & Soutel 6:40 6:15

12 Palmdale & Lake Park Dr 6:48 5:57

13 Lem Turner & Rowe 6:52 5:53

14 5821 Droad St 6:54 5:53

15 Rowe & Tampa 6:56 5:48

16 Golfbrook & 45th 7:00 5:43

17

New Hope Homes Apartment Entrance 

(Hilltop) 7:04 5:41

18 30th & Davis 7:09 5:25

19 21st & Mars 7:12 5:28

20 Springfield 7:16 5:32

21 Scriven & Mt. Herman 7:22 5:20

22 8th & Cleveland 7:24 5:19

23 7th & Wilcox 7:27 5:16

24 Logan & Eaverson 7:31

NORTHSIDE B                                                                        

Mr. Perkins

NORTHSIDE A                                                           

Ms. Waters

WESTSIDE           Ms. 

Lopez        



West Campus

1 San Pablo & Sam Yepez Rd 5:15 7:20

2 University Blvd N & Windermere Dr 5:30 7:05

3 University Club N & Winding Bridge 5:40 6:55

4 Brookwood Forest 6:20 6:15

5 New Berlin Rd & Yellow Bluff Rd 6:50 5:45

6

New Berlin Rd & Sapp Rd                           

(Raz's Food Store) 6:55 5:40

7 Starratt Rd & Saddlewood Pkwy 7:15 5:20

8 3356 Sago Ave 7:30 5:05

9 New Berlin and Main St (Circle K) 7:35 5:00

North Campus 7:55

West Campus 8:20

10 1244 Iona St 8:50

11 University Apartments 8:40

12 16th & Haynes 9:15

North Campus

1 Cahoon & Axson 6:00 4:50

2 Cahoon & Gordean 6:02 4:52

3 Bulls Bay Hwy & Ocala Blvd 6:10 5:00

4 Ednalee & Beaver 6:22 5:12

5 Chaffee & Beaver 6:26 5:16

6 Old Plank & Chaffee Rd N 6:30 5:20

7 Great Eagle Rd & Cisco Dr W 6:40 5:30

8 Garden St & Jones Rd 6:47 5:37

9 St James Place 6:57 5:47

10

Trout River & New Kings                              

(Wendy's Parking Lot) 7:01 5:51

11 Dunn & Copper Hill 7:11 6:01

12 Dunn & Roberts Masters 7:15 6:05

13 North Campus

1 The Finley Apartment Entrance 6:00 4:55

2 Sunny Acres & 103rd St 6:04 4:59

3 Shindler & Kaye 6:12 5:07

4 Old Middleburg 6:20 5:15

5

Meadows at Oakleaf                         

(Townhomes Entrance) 6:26 5:21

6 Cheswick Oak Dr & Argyle Forest Blvd 6:38 5:34

7 Doctors Lake Dr & Kingsley Ave 7:00 6:00

8 Bristol Bay Ln E & Marsala Ln 7:20 6:20

9 Oak Lane & Westconnect 7:26 6:26

10

1233 Lane Ave S                                  

Kiddieville Christian Academy 7:36 4:45

11 West Campus 7:40

Mr. Dixon

Mr. Daniels

NORTHSIDE B                                                                        

Mr. Perkins

Mr. Freeman


